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Dasy Vanmeter
Gracie Medellin
Amy Henbree
Dawnell Vann
Aubryana Matussak
Nasha'e Sharp
Molly Kerr
Megan Woodward
Lindsey Chaffin
Ashton Wood

Ale Madelin
Andre Boein
Jessica Fairres
Hailey Gillispie
Paige Stanphill
Kailin Benge

Ive Orban
Cassidy Remsey
Chloe Price
Kasen Goins
Dacey Jano
Madison Reed
Miranda Sloan
Chloe Maritz
Libby Horton
Meg Watkins
Lauren McKinney
Destiny Richards
Kel-C Green
Chelsea Fishinghawk
Krista Glock
Sydney Hopwood
Kaisee Moore
Angelina Filerbo
Cayla Ray

Josie Eubanks
Shelby Scott

VINITA

9-28-13

Henryetta
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Stilwell
Sequoyah ClI.
Jay

Adair

Vinita
Tahlequah
Sequoyah ClI.
Tahlequah
Stilwell
Henryetta
Henryetta
Grove

Jay
Claremore
Sequoyah ClI.
Jay

Jay
Sequoyah ClI.
Tahlequah
Jay

Adair

Vinita
Vinita
Claremore
Adair

Vinita
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Vinita
Salina
Sequoyah ClI.
Claremore
Grove
Vinita

12:14
12:30
12:35
13:05
13:06
13:08
13:20
13:22
13:25
13:26
13:41
13:42
13:47
13:49
13:51
13:54
13:55
13:57
13:59
14:02
14:03
14:04
14:15
14:20
14:26
14:27
14:29
14:30
14:41
14:52
15:01
15:08
15:09
15:09
15:11
15:16
15:17



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Katelyn Ray
Krystin Calver
Shyann Nutt
Katelyn Gafford
Makenzie Pippin
Amanda Armstrong
Josie Simmons
Felicia Smetana
Andrea Fonseca
Audrey Ward
Tawry Foster
Bethany Hinman
Ashton Baker
Paige Massman
Malaney Sanders
Carleigh Jehnson
Kenzie Baker
Sarah Horton

Ab Agiulur
Hailey Rodriguez
Lily Jeffries
Larissa Littlebear
Cheyanne Marone
Kali Hammock
Phyllis Thompson
Brianna Bauer
Cayenne Pummill
Paige Noe
Kaylan Kearney
Ashley Brumley
Hope Conuirs
Erika Parris
Katelyn Blair
Erika Ford
Emma Gates

Holly Stuart
Josie Carter

Jula Harjo

Shay Gates
Raylyn Morrison
Trinity Schroeder

Claremore
Jay
Fourland

Sequoyah ClI.

Adair
Tahlequah
Vinita

Jay

Welch
Tahlequah
Adair
Grove
Vinita

Sequoyah ClI.

Salina
Grove
Vinita
Vinita
Kiefer
Claremore
Grove
Stilwell
Claremore
Grove
Claremore
Grove
Stilwell
Claremore
Kiefer
Kiefer
Stilwell
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Salina
Salina
Stilwell
Henryetta
Vinita
Stilwell
Salina
Henryetta
Fairland

15:19
15:20
15:22
15:24
15:24
15:25
15:28
15:31
15:34
15:35
15:39
15:40
15:44
15:45
15:47
15:48
15:48
15:52
16:01
16:07
16:10
16:16
16:16
16:20
16:21
16:23
16:31
16:48
16:49
16:51
17:05
17:09
17:30
17:39
17:39
17:40
17:42
17:44
17:48
18:11
18:15
18:21



80  Anna Gayman
81  Kendall Goodvoice
82  Gabbie Miller
83  Maddie Miller
84  Katie Bolin
85  Taylor Steinhoff
86  Ashton Reynolds
87  Emily Bryant
88  Avori Winesburg
89  Alexxa Clark
90 Bradie Wilhite
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
HS Boys
1 Chase Brock
2 John Smith
3 Mohamad Bassime
4 Derek Piggley
5 Zech Van
6 Trestin January
7 27777
8 Mason Martin
9 Ryan Alexander
10  Shawn Boyd
11  Deacon Kraft
12 William Hart
13 Patrick Harris
14  Seth Martin
15  Danon Peak
16  Michael Spears
17 Cody Hicks
18  Wyatt Woodreol
19  Matt Zickefoose
20  Daniel Devore

Sequoyah ClI.
Tahlequah
Kiefer
Kiefer
Vinita
Vinita
Henryetta
Fairland
Vinita
Fairland
Henryetta

Tahlequah
Jay
Sequoyah ClI.
Vinita

Adair
Henryetta
Claremore

Jay

Jay
Tahlequah
Grove
Tahlequah
Jay

?279?
Henryetta
Claremore
Miami
Grove
Cleveland
Stillwell
Tahlequah
Kiefer
Tahlequah
Kiefer
Cleveland
Stillwell
Claremore Sequoyah

18:42
18:50
18:50
19:01
19:05
19:32
20:06
20:42
20:58
21:05
21:25

47
84
88
120
144
159
167

17:03
17:19
17:21
17:24
17:34
17:35
17:42
18:10
18:16
18:20
18:23
18:24
18:24
18:25
18:28
18:30
18:31
18:52
18:54
18:57



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Jake Ingle

Shawn Gordon
Jackson Long

Ty Drywater
Michael Means
Brendon Hankiasor
Treyson January
Cordell Lee

Wes Hamilton
Ben Rirfly

Eric Welline
Travis Lucas
Justin Smith
Christian Olson
Coby Backward
Zane Tuma

Cade Edwards
Darion Rogers
Timothy Brueggeam
Guess Leonard
Chris Pacheco
Daniel Punnill
Sideon Carper
Keith Aniroz
Nick Zickefoose
Trevor Maghess
Grant Watkins
Marshall Clayton
Bryce Lugan

Colt Blankenship
Darrek Devore
Drew Brown
Reagan Terral
Derrick Jochmans
Ken Sialmin
Jordan Blalock
Gunner Reed
Jordan Grace
Brandon Williams
Mark Caron
Tyler Bahiest
Franklin Greenwood

Grove
Claremore
Claremore
Colcord
Stillwell
Grove

Jay
Henryetta
Kiefer
Claremore
Fairland
Cleveland
Miami
Tahlequah
Salina
Cleveland
Claremore
Miami
Tahlequah
Claremore Sequoyah
Tahlequah
Stillwell
Grove
Miami
Claremore
Claremore
Vinita
Kiefer
Kiefer
Kiefer
Claremore Sequoyah
Grove
Claremore
Claremore
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Vinita
Claremore Sequoyah
Grove
Henryetta
Jay

Vinita

19:02
19:08
19:14
19:19
19:19
19:23
19:26
19:28
19:35
19:39
19:39
19:47
19:54
19:58
20:00
20:05
20:12
20:14
20:18
20:18
20:21
20:25
20:32
20:35
20:38
20:40
20:53
20:55
20:55
20:56
21:04
21:06
21:17
21:19
21:23
21:24
21:35
21:40
21:43
21:46
21:51
21:51



63  Michael Holtom
64  Cody West
65  Brady Marroniel
66  Daniel Viruel
67  Corey Vance
68  Chance Ward
69  Josh Gragg
70  Dakota Rosebrough
71 William Quinton
72  Marco Thermmd
73 Brian Gibbs
74 Noah Johnson
75 Jasper Woodrell
76  Demetri Naro
77  Johnny Marquez
78  Zach Lawsor
79  Seth Minyard
80  Robbie West
81  Max Stemple
82  Eco Barnett
83  Logan Fink
84  Noah Wallace
85  Cameron Cody
86  Devon Bell
87  Aaron Smith
88  Trevor Barry
89  Dalton Kramer
90 Haney
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
JH Boys
Joshua Dick
Coy Vowels

Bailey Allen

Vinita
Cleveland
Vinita
Claremore
Salina
Fairland
Fairland
Claremore
Jay
Tahlequah
Claremore
Jay
Cleveland
Claremore Sequoyah
Tahlequah
Kiefer
Henryetta
Cleveland
Vinita
Henryetta
Claremore
Tahlequah
Jay

Salina
Tahlequah
Salina
Henryetta
Henryetta

Tahlequah

Jay

Grove

Claremore

Kiefer

Cleveland
Claremore Sequoyah

Unattached
Wyandotte

11:52
12:31
12:46

21:57
22:04
22:06
22:10
22:19
22:31
22:39
22:45
22:53
22:59
23:09
23:22
23:22
23:23
23:36
24:00
24:24
24:31
25:08
25:57
26:11
26:47
27:01
27:08
28:08
28:09
28:17
31:54

41
7
88
93
126
131
184



Jeremy

Noah Klepczyk
Ethan Castillio
Joe Potts

Keng Vang
Cameron Prieto
Brandon Swisher
Blake Hickerson
B. Bailey
Andrew Vanaman
Dalton Tanner
Trevor Buck
Deryn Smith
Bray Glenn

Jace Schaffitzel
Christian Gaymen
Noah Dunkel
Micah Redman
Lane Lambert
Brock Smith
Trent Stecklin
Andrew Campbell
Blayne Forbes
Frankie Riley
Evan Webster
Jace Getz

Dalton Butts
Rashawn Harding
Zach Cooper
Kahlil Sunday
Wacey Capps
Blake Harqgrove
Myles Walker
Trent Beal

Chris Phillips
Luke Hammock
Tyler Rainey
Zion Foley
Jaden Tyler

Ben Potts
Cameron Wyatt
Alex McCabe

Cleveland
Sequoyah, ClI
Kiefer
Cleveland
Jay

Jay
Sequoyah, ClI
Cleveland
Cleveland
JT

Jay

Jay

Jay

JT

JT
Sequoyah, ClI
Cleveland
Lone Star
Vinita
Kiefer

JT

Grove

JT

Grove
Kiefer
Grove
Claremore
Grove
Kiefer
Vinita
Vinita

JT

Grove
Grove
Kiefer
Grove
Grove
Lone Star
Vinita
Cleveland
JT

Vinita

12:54
12:59
12:59
13:00
13:04
13:05
13:05
13:15
13:24
13:39
13:46
13:48
13:49
14:00
14:08
14:10
14:11
14:20
14:20
14:24
14:27
14:29
14:33
14:34
14:35
14:36
14:47
14:52
14:52
14:55
15:13
15:25
15:26
15:26
15:29
15:41
15:45
16:03
16:23
16:23
16:32
16:37



Cody Wooten
Christopher Darnell
Parker Means
Roche

Carson O'Conner
Kenney Wright
Dalton Ray

Gage Stone
Brayden Shockey
Israel Rocha

Gage Jahnke
Mason Kincade
Moises Martinez
Brannon Mardvich
Garret Hale

Kyler Payne
Jefferey Douglas
Nathan Rayon
Derrick Cates
Andrew Henriquez
Haden StubleField

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

JH Girls

Tori Wood
Savannah Lewis
Courtney Schulze
Katelyn Alexander
Grace Ortery
Baylee Mcknight
Jocee Winfield

Grove
Sequoyah, ClI
JT

Kiefer

Kiefer

Grove

Kiefer

Grove

Kiefer

CLA

Vinita

Vinita

Kiefer
Vinita

Lone Star
Cleveland
Lone Star
Sequoyah, ClI
Sequoyah, ClI
Lone Star
Kiefer

Jay

Cleveland

Justus

Kiefer

Claremore Sequoyah
Vinita

Grove

Claremore Sequoyah
Adair
Adair
Justus
Claremore Sequoyah
Adair
Adair

16:52
16:53
16:58
17:08
17:10
17:15
17:15
17:17
17:21
17:41
17:53
17:54
17:55
18:23
18:51
19:08
20:22
21:41
21:43
21:46
23:43

39
44
88
117
123
134
138

6:11
6:21
6:24
6:25
6:37
6:38
6:39



Grace Burget
Elizabeth Mensink
Grace Whitehouse
Lacey Rowe
Madison McBrien
Whisper Smith
Adirana Naomey
Falon Barner
Lucy Miller
Whisper George
Jamie Burden
Emily Ward
Kayle Shisler

A.J. Farrar
Caitlyn Reed
Olivia Chenoweth
Lauren Kuykendall
Callie Schultz
Gloria Butts
Sarah Cope

Allie Goodpaster
Mya Pickup
Alayka

Skyler Peaster
Blair Kerns

Karlie Bush

Alex Miers

Brooklyn Burgess
Laci Sutton
Reagan Brewer
Mariah Rabehl
Nivayah Parker
Josie Switala
Aleiya Record
Kylee Simmons
Kenzie Helm
Savannah Lee
Brianna Papke
Ana Garcia

Vinita

Wyandotte

Lonestar

Jay

Wyandotte

Jay

Adair

Adair

Kiefer

Grove

Justus

Cleveland

Justus

Adair

Adair

Welch

Justus

Claremore Sequoyah
Claremore

Lonestar

Adair

Jay

Vinita

Justus

Salina

Jay

Vinita

Salina

Vinita

Claremore Sequoyah
Adair

Lonestar

Justus

Claremore

Vinita

Claremore Sequoyah
Kiefer

Claremore Sequoyah

Kiefer

6:41
6:41
6:44
6:44
6:50
6:54
6:56
6:56
6:57
6:57
6:58
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:06
7:08
7:09
7:11
7:12
7:15
7:17
7:18
7:18
7:19
7:19
7:19
7:20
7:20
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:25
7:28
7:29
7:30
7:31
7:31
7:35
7:35



Bailey Pritchett
Lexi Hixson
Shyanne Moyer
Maria Perez
Daryn Kelley
Abby Boren
Marissa Jennings
Molly Franks
Ginny Barker
Bailey Goodpaster
Victoria Porter

Chasidy Wells
Gabby Snow
Clae Dennis

Zoe Moorman

Johanna Greenwood

Heidi Willy
Rylee Vananan
Mckenzie Harms
Caitlyn King
Kari Nichols
Melanie Erickson
Morgan Warren
Hannah Belveal
Dakota Whinery
Lindie Eubanks
Chelsea Fitzgerald
Megan Springer
Taylor Baker
Jordan Cagle
Taylor R.

Alexis Hensley
Emery Atkins
Jayce Smith
Elyssa Teel

Justus
Lonestar
Cleveland
Kiefer
Vinita
Lonestar
Adair
Adair
Kiefer
Adair
Claremore

Adair
Adair
Justus

Vinita
Vinita
Vinita
Justus
Vinita
Lone Star
Cleveland
Justus
Lone Star
Lone Star
Jay
Grove
Vinita
Vinita
Justus
Justus
Cleveland
Grove
Vinita
Claremore

Grove

7:36
7:36
7:37
7:38
7:38
7:39
7:39
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:43
7:44
7:44
7:47
7:48
7:49
7:49
7:50
7:53
7:55
7:55
7:56
7:57
7:59
8:00
8:01
8:04
8:05
8:05
8:10
8:11
8:14
8:14



Lexi Melton
Jessica Tolle
Taylor Hawley
Sydney Novar
Abby Casey
Emily Wengerd
Hannah Dean
Jenny McClannahan
Kenna Ractor
Ally Miller
Addison Sanford
Avery Page

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Vinita

Lone Star
Claremore
Claremore
Justus

Adair

Adair
Claremore Christian
Sequoyah ClI.
Kiefer
Kiefer
Sequoyah ClI.

Adair

Justus

Claremore Sequoyah
Lonestar

Jay

Vinita

Kiefer

8:21
8:24
8:36
8:45
8:46
8:51
9:06
9:23
9:25
10:08
10:51

11:03
11:32

30
57
66
108
115
116
135



